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11.15-12.30am
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2.45-3.15pm

3.15-4.45pm

4.45-5.00pm

5.00-6.15pm
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The Future of Consent

Workshop
Chancellor’s Conference Centre
Manchester 22"-24"" March 2010

Monday 22™ March

Registration

Dinner

Tuesday 23™ March 2010

Introduction

Consent to Research

Response

Tea/coffee

Justification, Choice, and Promise:
Rescuing the Consent Tradition from

Anarchism

Response
Lunch

Standardized language and consent
forms

Response
Tea/coffee
TBC
Respondent
Short break

Consent, trust and mediated
communication

Dinner

Dave Archard and Neil
Manson
Paul Appelbaum

Zhai Xiaomei

Jerry Gaus

Martin O’Neill

Michael Schober

Neil Manson

Qiu Renzong

Angus Dawson

Onora O’Neill



9.15-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
11.00-12.15am

12.30-1.30am

1.30-2.45am

2.45.-3.15am

3.15-4.30am

4.30-4.45am
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Wednesday 24™ March

Informed Consent in the Clinic and in
Research. Should we use

the same standards?

Response

Tea/coffee

What is Consent For?

Response

Lunch

Diachronic Autonomy

Response

Tea/coffee

The psychological pleasure and pain of

choosing: Autonomy and subjective
well-being in mundane and
consequential decisions

Response

Closing remarks

Torbjorn Tannsjo

Mike Parker

Margot Brazier

Michael A. Jones

John Christman

Dave Archard

Simona Botti

Neil Manson

Dave Archard and Neil

Manson
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